
TIEM NO. PART NAME Qty TIEM NO. PART NAME Qty
1 Hexagon socket head screw M5*16 1 38 O-ring 16*1.6 1
2 Bushing 1 39 O-ring 6.1*1.8 1
3 O-ring 9*1.8 2 40 O-ring 6.4*2 1
4 Exhaust cover 1 41 Valve sleeve 1
5 Hexagon socket head screw M5*25 4 42 Switch spring 1
6 Spring washer 5 7 43 O-ring 2.4*1.6 2
7 Cylinder cover 1 44 Switch lever 1
8 On-off valve spring seat 1 45 O-ring 18*2.65 1
9 On-off valve compression spring 1 46 Switch seat 1
10 O-ring 38.7*2.65 2 47 Trigger compression spring 1
11 On-off valve 1 48 Trigger 1
12 O-ring 48.7*2.65 1 49 Pin 3*16 1
13 Cylinder seal 1 50 Safety bezel 1
14 Tight ring 1 51 Hexagon socket head screw M4*14 4
15 O-ring 45*2.65 1 52 Hex lock nut M5 1
16 O-ring 63*2.65 1 53 Head seat 1
17 O-ring 45*3.55 1 54 Guide pin slot 1
18 Cylinder 1 55 Nail head 1
19 O-ring 34.6*3.55 1 56 Limit pin 2
20 Piston assembly 1 57 Shaft pin 1
21 Bumper 1 58 Movable cover 1
22 End cap gasket 1 59 Hexagon socket head screw M6*25 2
23 Gun body 1 60 Spring washer 6 2
24 Guide gasket 1 61 Fixed cover 1
25 O-ring 1.7*2 6 62 Spring Pin 1
26 Guide seat 1 63 Split ring 3 1
27 Trigger pin 3 64 Guide bar 1
28 Safety frame compression spring 1 65 Coil Spring II 1
29 Fuse holder assembly 1 66 Compression spring 1
30 Hexagon socket head cap screws M4*8 1 67 Head 1
31 Fuse holder guide sleeve 1 68 Guide pin cover 1
32 Tension trigger assembly 1 69 Hexagon socket head screw M5*22 1
33 Adjusting Nut 1 70 Sheath 1
34 Safety frame compression spring 1 71 Cylinder head gasket 1
35 Fuse 1 72 End cap 1
36 Switch seat sealing ring 1 73 Hexagon socket head screw M5*20 3
37 Seat 1 74 Connector 1

75 Connector cover 1

Деталировка и лист запасных частей FROSP AF-6434

AF-6434    2024.04.08




